
GROUP 1
Co-Leaders: Keila Espinoza (espinoza5@arizona.edu) & Zoe Lyski (zlyski@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Medical Research Building Room# 201

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Bime , Mariah mariahbime@arizona.edu ASPET Streicher, John
Byrnes, Harrison hbyrnes@arizona.edu UBRP Wilson, Justin
Chandrasekar, Aparna achandrasekar@arizona.edu UBRP Halpern, Melissa
Clarke, Katelyn katelynclarke@arizona.edu UBRP Thatcher, Gregory
Freudenthal, Rylee rlf2@arizona.edu ASPET Streicher, John
Kelly, Kyle kylekelly@arizona.edu UBRP Zhou, Chi
Kundan, Arjan Arjankundan@arizona.edu ASPET Porreca, Frank & Navratilova, Edita
Olshan, Logan lolshan@arizona.edu UBRP Xiong, Rui
Wu, Shalan shalanwu@arizona.edu UBRP Li, Hongmin

GROUP 2
Co-Leaders: Ajibola Adelakun (ajibolaa@arizona.edu) & Emily Camposeo (emcamp@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Medical Research Building Room #301

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Hingorani, Bhavya hingoranib@arizona.edu UBRP Barnes, Carol
Johnson, Nikhil nikhiljohnson@arizona.edu UBRP Kazui, Toshinobu
Kleinerman, Yona yehonathank@arizona.edu UBRP Subbian, Vignesh
Lin, Ethan ethablin@arizona.edu DSA McGhee, Alexander
Luevanos, Maximus mluevanos@arizona.edu UBRP   Porreca, Frank
Nediyathu, Angelina anediyathu@arizona.edu UBRP Erickson, Elise
Painaik, Ruhi ruhi@arizona.edu UBRP Koshy, Anita
Thompson, Audrey audreyt4444@arizona.edu UBRP Zhou, Chi
Yanez, Serena yanezs@arizona.edu UBRP McKay, Brian

GROUP 3
Co-Leaders: Emma Louis (emmalouis@arizona.edu) & Evy Nguyen (evyanhnguyen@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Medical Research Building Room #401

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Anderson , Dakota dakotaanderson@arizona.edu UBRP Madhavan, Lalitha
Balaji, Navya navyabalaji@arizona.edu UBRP Boitano, Scott
Greenleaf, Riley rgreenleaf@arizona.edu ASPET Streicher, John
Lynch, Mackenzie mhlynch@arizona.edu UBRP Gothard, Katalin
Marca Narvaez, Jean Carlo Alonso jeanmarcanarvaez@arizona.edu ASPET Porreca, Frank
Mondragon, Maximo mmondragon@arizona.edu UBRP Margolis, David
Siddaiah, Ria riasiddaiah@arizona.edu UBRP Campos, Sam
Super, Adam adamsuper@arizona.edu UBRP Hamilton, Shanna

Summer 2025 Small Group Assignments for Summer Wednesday Meetings (3:30-5:00pm)

Small Group Workshops held at locations listed below on June 4, June 18, July 2, July 16, and July 30
UBRP Seminars held in McClelland Park #105 on May 28, June 11, June 25, July 9, July 23, and August 6



Wilds, Christopher cwilds@arizona.edu UBRP Sutphin, George

GROUP 4
Co-Leaders: Alexis Garbarcyzk  (alexisgarbarczyk@arizona.edu) & Isai Luna (gilunaahumada@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Life Sciences South, Room #240

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Andrade, Alan alandrade@arizona.edu UBRP Halladay, Lindsay
Cannon, Katelyn cannonk@arizona.edu UBRP Duckworth, Renee
De la Pena, Adrian adriandlp@arizona.edu UBRP Cai, Minying
Inlow, Victoria vinlow@arizona.edu Beckman Beilstein, Mark
Lyman, Iris irislyman@arizona.edu UBRP Riehle, Michael
Ogbonnaya, Olanma olanmajogbonnaya@arizona.edu UBRP Halladay, Lindsay
Rasmussen, Connor cjr77369663@arizona.edu UBRP Snider, Justin
Riley, Delia deliariley@arizona.edu UBRP Black, Bryan
Schrock, Ellie schrock@arizona.edu UBRP Corty, Megan
Weaver, Dylan dylanweav87@arizona.edu DSA Taylor, Michael

GROUP 5
Co-Leaders: Raymond Hon (hon@arizona.edu) & Madelieine Wallace (maddiewallace@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Life Sciences South, Room #340

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Anmala, Kanishk kanishkda2005@arizona.edu UBRP Halladay, Lindsay
Carter, Vincent carter111@arizona.edu UBRP Masel, Joanna
Chen, Carol cychen@arizona.edu UBRP Chou, Ying-hui
Ernst, Kylie kylierernst@arizona.edu UBRP Paek, Andrew
Kosters, Melody melodykosters@arizona.edu UBRP Kim, Minkyu
Oldham, Thomas thomasoldham@arizona.edu UBRP Jewett, John
Pearse, Abby apearse22@arizona.edu UBRP Dlugosch, Katrina
Rubinstein, Sarah sarahrubinstein@arizona.edu UBRP Viswanathan, VK
Serikova, Laura lauraserikova@arizona.edu UBRP Riedel-Kruse, Ingmar
Sullivan, Sawyer sawyersullivan@arizona.edu UBRP Halladay, Lindsay

GROUP 6
Co-Leaders: Micaila Marcelle (micailamarcelle@arizona.edu) & Masa Miscevic (mmiscevic@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Life Sciences South, Room #440

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Boydell, Zachary boydellz1@arizona.edu UBRP Corty, Megan
Campbell, Anna akcampbell@arizona.edu UBRP Jewett, John
Dwivedi, Shraddha sdwivedi@arizona.edu UBRP Chou, Ying-hui
Francis, Zain zainfrancis04@arizona.edu UBRP Kim, Minkyu
Gooding, Annika annikagooding@arizona.edu DSA Mitchell, Rachel
Lines, Jacob jacoblines@arizona.edu UBRP Maggert, Keith
Luu, Tiffany tiffanyluu@arizona.edu UBRP Brown, Michael



Mount, Kaia kmount@arizona.edu UBRP Capaldi, Andrew
Muthu, Kabir Rathore kabirrm25711@arizona.edu UBRP Halladay, Lindsay
Quezada, Genevieve gjq@arizona.edu UBRP Woodson, Jesse
Tesch, Alex ajtesch@arizona.edu UBRP Beilstein, Mark

GROUP 7: EHS-RISE & NACP
Co-Leaders: Alison Watson (alisonwatson@arizona.edu) , Jackie Slowtalker (jslowtalker@arizona.edu), 
& Giovanni Rodriguez (grodriguez7@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Drachman Hall, Room A119

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Andrade-Sanchez, Arabella arabellaandrade@arizona.edu NACP Garcia, David
Cabrera, Louie  ljc4@arizona.edu EHS-RISE Ding, Xinxin
Flores, Gwen gwensie@arizona.edu EHS-RISE De Vore, Cherie
Ghahate, Brad ghahateb@arizona.edu EHS-RISE Burgess, Jeffrey
Harris, Ella ellakharris106@arizona.edu EHS-RISE Boitano, Scott
Henio, Noah noahh@arizona.edu EHS-RISE Hoover, Joe
James, Romeo romeoj04@arizona.edu NACP Erdrich, Jennifer
Marquez, Angel angelmarquez5@arizona.edu NACP Date, Abhijit
Quinones-Zamora, Miranda mirandaq@arizona.edu NACP Maggert, Keith
Rodriguez, Jocelyn jocelynrodriguez@arizona.edu NACP Rogers, Gregory
Ronyak, Aris boygenius09@arizona.edu EHS-RISE Cusanovich, Darren
Sai Pen, Evangelia esaipen@arizona.edu EHS-RISE Ledford, Julie
Yazzie, Dawnae dawnaey@arizona.edu EHS-RISE Hoover, Joe

GROUP 8: PHIRE
Co-Leaders: Vignesh Subbian (vsubbian@arizona.edu) & Nick Souligne (nasouligne@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Bioscience Research Laboratories Building, Room 153

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Angeles Toscano, Cristobal crisangeles21@arizona.edu PHIRE McGhee, Alexander
Grazda-Valdez, Natalia nataliagv@arizona.edu PHIRE Salvador, Liliana
O'Hearn, Sedona snohearn@arizona.edu PHIRE Erickson, Elise
Pinon Manriquez, Mahriza mahrizap@arizona.edu PHIRE McNew, Sabrina
Purdy, Jeremy jeremypurdy@arizona.edu PHIRE Karnes, Jason
Rivas Pacheco, Marla mrivaspacheco@arizona.edu PHIRE Andrews, Jennifer
Rivera Castelo, Daniel danielrivera2@arizona.edu PHIRE Bethard, Steven
Teluguntla, Kusuma kteluguntla@arizona.edu PHIRE Trouard, Theodore
Tovar, Arturo artotova@arizona.edu PHIRE Morenz, Anna
Yoakum, Erick ericky@arizona.edu PHIRE Brown, Heidi

GROUP 9: CONTINUING STUDENTS
Co-Leaders: Jennifer Cubeta (cubeta@arizona.edu) & Quinn Reilly (qreilly@arizona.edu)

Student Name Student Email Program Mentor
Alam, Ashiqul ashiqulalam@arizona.edu DSA Wohlgemuth, Melville



Ali, Mohima mohimaali@arizona.edu UBRP Gutenkunst, Ryan
Austin, Kirbi kirbi@arizona.edu UBRP Corty, Megan
Barrios, Malcolm malcolmbarrios@arizona.edu UBRP Hutchinson, Elizabeth
Carney, Connor connorcarney@arizona.edu UBRP Nagy, Lisa
Carpenter, Branham bcarpenter3@arizona.edu UBRP Sutphin, George
Cruz Perez, Alvaro aacruzperez@arizona.edu UBRP Hutchinson, Elizabeth
Elnady, Nancy nancyelnady@arizona.edu UBRP Bhattacharya, Deepta
Gibbon, Sam sgibbon@arizona.edu DSA Gutenkunst, Ryan
Gold, Ian ipgold@arizona.edu DSA Gutruf, Philipp
Irby, Isabella irbyi@arizona.edu Beckman Sutphin, George
Kan, Yvonne ykan@arizona.edu UBRP Favela, Alonso
Khatib, Dani danikhatib05@arizona.edu UBRP Bhattacharya, Deepta
Kim , Andrew andrewkim30@arizona.edu UBRP Tardif, Jil
Kim, Dae-Kyung dkim27@arizona.edu UBRP Padi, Megha
Kimbrell, Kaylee kkimbrell@arizona.edu UBRP Limesand, Sean
Kotler, Lilith kotler@arizona.edu DSA Gutenkunst, Ryan
Leonard, Maya mleonard858@arizona.edu UBRP Schlenke, Todd
Logaprabhu , Vijetha vlogaprabhu@arizona.edu UBRP Eggers, Erika
Menghani, Akshay amenghani@arizona.edu UBRP Rhodes, Katherine
Pal, Ava avapal@arizona.edu UBRP Gothard, Katalin
Pandey, Aryan aryanp@arizona.edu UBRP Yoon, Jeong-Yeol
Sandhu, Ishnoor ishnoorsandhu@arizona.edu UBRP Cress, Anne
Sandrin, Victor vsandrin@arizona.edu DSA Hutchinson, Elizabeth
Sanyal, Orli sanyalo@arizona.edu UBRP Armin, Julie
Sarmiento, Josue sarmiento1@arizona.edu UBRP Porreca, Frank
Sponseller, Mia miasponseller@arizona.edu UBRP Barnes, Carol
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